12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31

32

Student ID

19200013987
19200017447
19200070958

19200073548
19200085875
19200129947

19200009440
19200044363
19200055722
19200057631
19200441377

19200465400
19200528995
19200531968
19200538894

19200545167
19200561042
19200641078
19200656714
19200687079

19200687225
19200697185
19200697206

19200616403
19200532059
19200242882
19200075597
19200173681

19200680201

19200608654
19200608804

19200149157

Student Name

Ananda M
SHANKAR S
SATHYA M

MANJUNATHA S
balraj d
Abhinandan S

Meenakshi
MARTHANDA
YUVARANI R
VENKATESH S
Yenipela Preethi

HARSHAVARDHA

NR
MANJUNATH T
CHINNA M
RENUKA C
CSVINITH
KUMAR
KAVYA M
SANMEERA
UMESHA

G Prathap

B N Bhuvan Kumar

Jancy Rani
M Amrutha

Abhishek H L
DILIP
TEJASWINIHT
DEEPIKA
Anuradha T

Janakiraman V

Mahesh Kumar M
Deepu R

Chethan

Course

B.A.
B.A.
B.A.

B.A.
B.A.
B.A.

B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.

B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.

B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.

B.A.
B.A.
B.A.

B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.B.A.

B.B.A.

B.B.A.
B.B.A.

B.B.A.

Course

Discipline

HEK
HEK
HEK

HEP
HEP
HEP

HEP
HEP
HEP
HEP
HEP

HEP
HEP
HEP
HEP

HEP
HEP
HEP
HEP
HEP

HEP
HEP
HEP

HES
HES
HES
HES
B.B.A.

B.B.A.

B.B.A.
B.B.A.

B.B.A.

Government First Grade College, Govt. PU College Annex, 18th Cross, Malleswaram

Course
Year

SECON

FIRST
THIRD

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECON

FIRST
THIRD
FIRST
THIRD

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECON

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
SECON

SECON

THIRD
SECON

Student College
Amount Amount

900 1415
980 2080
2480 700
1000 2080
1000 2080
1140 1940
900 1415
1000 2080
2480 700
1000 2080
2480 700
1190 1890
1000 2080
1000 2080
1070 1070
1000 2080
1000 1140
1000 2080
1000 2080
1000 2080
1000 2080
1000 1140
1000 1140

900 1415

980 2080

980 1140

980 1140
4920 1470
4300 1475
4300 1475
5720 630
4300 1475



33
34

35

36

37
38

39

40
41

42

43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
95

19200153884
19200551540

19200280852

19200294528

19200343295
19200144217

19200148798

19200133628
19200093199

19200081166

19200046985

19200055165

19200013890
19200023040
19200028858
19200038099
19200038634
19200039208
19200170681

19200680941
19200691756
19200118396
19200092410

Vivek Sheel
CHINNA BABU

Sachin Rathod H P

CHANDRU B

CHINNU H K
R ANUSHA

Mamatha J M

Sahana M
PALLAVI V

Bhaskar N
Abhilash
AJITHA KUMAR

sagar k s
Sudeep H
SNEHA S
swathi b
chandralekha v
Abhishek B R
Pavan M

SAROJA M
Monika B
Akshay Kumar V
Rangaraju V

B.B.A.
B.B.A.

B.B.A.

B.B.A.

B.B.A.
B.B.A.

B.Com.

B.Com.
B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.
B.Com.

B.Com.
B.Com.

B.Sc.
B.Sc.

B.B.A.
B.B.A.

B.B.A.

B.B.A.

B.B.A.
B.B.A.

B COM

B COM
B COM

B COM

B COM

B COM

B COM
B COM
B COM
B COM
B COM
B COM
B COM

B COM
B COM
PCM
PMCs

SECON

THIRD

FIRST
SECON

SECON

FIRST
SECON

SECON

FIRST
SECON

SECON

SECON

SECON

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
THIRD
FIRST
SECON

FIRST
FIRST
THIRD

4300
5720

4380

4300

4300
4380

1380

1380
1460

1380

1380

1380

1380
1460
1460
1460
1460
2640
1460

1380
1460
1280
3070

1475
1570

2010

1475

1475
1070

535

535
1070

1475

1475

1475

1475
2010
1070
1070
1070
1570
2010

535
1070
2270
1830









